					Mo-Vac Service	Company, Inc.	Sarabia & Company LLC		JABK Homes LLC	
					Total Price	\$84,000.00	Total Price	\$1,620,000.00	Total Price	\$2,502,000,000.00
Line #	Description	Mfgr Mfgno QTY	UOM	Estimated	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	The City of Laredo is now accepting sealed bid				\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$1,620,000.00	\$1,620,000.00	\$2,502,000,000.00	\$2,502,000,000.00
1.1	Leachate/Contaminated Water Transportation	600	000 Gallons		\$0.14		\$2.70		\$4,170.00	

Line # 1 1.1